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SPECIFICATIONS 

FLOOR TILES

PATNA (Regional Office) 
'ANCHAL', House No.-15, Ground Floor
Justice Narayan Path, Nageswar Colony
Patna - 800001, Bihar
Mob. :  9334791993
E-mail :  patna@kajariagres.com   

 (Regional Office)KOLKATA
Tirupati Plaza, 2nd Floor 74/2, 
Acharya Jagdish chandra Bose Road,
Kolkata -700 016, West Bengal 
E-mail :  kolkata@kajariagres.com  

RAIPUR : 
Shop No.: 507 & 508, 5th Floor,
Lalganga Business Park, NH-43, 
Pachpedi Naka, Raipur, Chhattisgarh-492001
Mob: 9926897529, 8669665897, 7714060427
E: raipur@kajariagres.com 

INDORE (Regional Office)
S.A. Tower, 1st Floor, 13/3 New Palasia, 
Opp. Arya Samaj Building,
Indore - 452001, Madhya Pradesh 
Phone : 0731- 4068839, Mob. : 9752593462
E-mail :  indore@kajariagres.com 

CHANDIGARH : 
SCO 17, 1st Floor ,
Sector-7C , Madhya Marg,  Chandigarh.
Phones : 0172-4631418, 4631415
E-mail : chandigarh@kajariagres.com 

DEHRADUN : 
485, Dharampur, Haridwar Road, Dehradun
Phone : 0135-2675329
Mob. : 9760044701
E-mail : dehradun@kajariagres.com 

JAMMU :
Marble Market, Near Samsung Plaza, 
Satyam Road Trikuta Nagar,
Jammu - 180012, Jammu and Kashmir
Mob. : 7827993481, 
Phone : 0191-7966728
E-mail :  jammu@kajariagres.com 

JAIPUR :
Ground Floor, Nidhi Kamal Tower, 
Plot No 37-38 B, Barwara House, 
Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302006, Rajasthan 
Phone : 0141-4910941, 2220244
E-mail : jaipur@kajariagres.com 

VARANASI :
678/1, Circuit House Road, 
Near Dressland Showroom, 
Sikraul, Bhojubeer, Varanasi - 221002  
Phone : 0542-2500483
Mob. : 9005092402
E-mail : varanasi@kajariagres.com 

 LUCKNOW
Plot No.146, 2nd Floor, Above Kalyan Jewellers, 
Adj. Ghajipur Police Station,
Near Bhootnath Metro Station, Faizabad Road,
Lucknow (UP) - 226016
Phone : 0522-4029181, Mob. : 9870109404
E-mail :  lucknow@kajariagres.com 

EXPERIENCE CENTRES / REGIONAL OFFICE
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Kajaria Ceramics Limited
Corporate Ofce: J1/B1 (Extn.), Mohan Co - op Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110044, Ph.: 011-26946409

Regd Ofce: SF-11, Second Floor, JMD Regent Plaza, Mehrauli Gurgaon Road, Village Sikanderpur Ghosi, Gurgaon-122001, Haryana, Ph.:0124-4081281

CIN No. : L26924HR1985PLC056150, Web.:  www.kajariagres.com, Toll Free : 1800 120 100 

follow us on : 

https://www.kajariagres.com/
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